
Surrey County Council's Local Committee (Runnymede) 
 Allocations 2007/08 by Geographical Area Capital Expenditure

£2,000

£6,933

£4,280

£3,750

£7,700

£3,500

£5,833

Addlestone
Borough Wide
Chertsey
Egham Hythe & Thorpe
Englefield Green/Egham Town
Foxhills, Virginia Water & Ottershaw
Woodham & New Haw



Surrey County Council's Local Committee (Runnymede) 
 Allocations 2007/08 by Geographical Area Revenue Expenditure

£29,430.00

£8,300.00

£5,484.00

£6,650.00

£3,350.00

£11,000.00

Addlestone

Borough Wide
Chertsey

Egham Hythe & Thorpe
Englefield Green/Egham Town

Foxhills, Virginia Water & Ottershaw
Woodham & New Haw

 


